
1. Beat 3. Hot Shots 5. Freedom

2. Sparks 4. Spirit 6. Glory

Field Field Field Field

8A 8B 11B 11A

10:30 AM - Practice 1

6:00 PM - Practice 2

10:30 AM - Practice 3

6:00 PM - Practice 4

6:00 PM - Practice 5

10:30 AM - Game 1

6:00 PM - Practice 6

10:30 AM - Game 2

6:00 PM - Practice 7

10:30 AM - Game 3 - Rainout

6:00 PM - Game 4 - Rainout

10:30 AM - Game 5

6:00 PM - Game 4 - Make-up

10:30 AM - Game 6

6:00 PM - Game 7

10:30 AM - Game 8

6:00 PM - Game 3 - Make-up

10:30 AM - Make-up 2

6:00 PM - Make-up 3

10:30 AM - Make-up 4

Tuesday, September 30
6 v 5

Saturday, October 25

Tuesday, October 14
1 v 4

Saturday, October 11

4 v 5

3 v 1

6 v 5

4 v 1

6 v 2

3 v 6

2 v 4

5 v 2

6 v 4

Closed for 

Maintenance
3 v 5

5 v 3

Saturday, September 13

Tuesday, September 23

5 & 6

5 & 6

Memorial Park Soccer Complex

Tuesday, August 26

Tuesday, August 19
1 & 2

3 & 4

3 & 4

3 & 4

3 & 4

Closed for 

Mainenance
5 & 6

5 & 6

1 & 2

3 v 2 4 v 6
Closed for 

Mainenance

5 & 6

3 v 1

For inclement weather information and to sign up for email and text message updates, visit our website at 

playbentonville.com. For more information, call 479-464-7275.

Saturday, October 4
6 v 1

Saturday, October 18

Tuesday, October 7
1 v 5

2 v 6

Tuesday, October 21

4 v 3

2 v 3

BPR SOCCER - 2025 FALL SCHEDULE - U10 GIRLS LEAGUE - MEMORIAL PARK

Saturday, September 6

Tuesday, September 9

Saturday, August 30

Saturday, August 23
1 & 2

Saturday, August 16
1 & 2

All Games and Practices held at

Tuesday, September 2
1 & 2

1 & 2

1 & 2

NO SOCCER - LABOR DAY WEEKEND

3 & 4

Saturday, September 27
1 v 2

3 v 4

5 & 6

5 v 1

5 & 6

6 v 2

1 v 6 2 v 5

2 v 4

3 & 4

3 & 4

1 v 4 5 v 3
Saturday, September 20

Tuesday, September 16


